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Product catalogue



THE PERFECT POLE™

The strongest and easiest to use 
telescoping and fixed length poles 
ever made.
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THE SWOBBIT® CLEANING SYSTEM
®

®
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Exclusive patented teardrop shaped pole makes it up to 
67% stronger than other aluminium handles



PREMIUM DECK BRUSHES
Designed for efficient cleaning

SWOBBIT  SOFT 
WASHING TOOLS
Soft, gentle wash for all finishes
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QUIK DRY WATER BLADE
Dries any surface in 1/3 the time

AQUAZORBER®
Premium drying mops 
and cloths
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SW 61900 Finger Wheel Cleaning Tool
Cleans hard to reach areas. No more messy 
hands and fingers. Safe for clear coat and 
high polish wheels. Soft absorbent head 
holds plenty of cleaning solution. 
Dimensions 12 ½” x 3” (31cm x 7.6cm).



SWOBBIT ESSENTIALS

SWOBBIT TEXTILES

5swobbit.eu



cable, bumper rails, dinghies and much more.

SWOBBIT ESSENTIALS
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For light to medium weight use.



SWOBBIT WATERCRAFT CLEANING KITS
Everthing needed for efficient cleaning
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Introducing the solution
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SW 00503        50 gram / 60 ml spray can – Pack of 48 Supplied 
with 4 POS display boxes.

VuPlex® can be used on:

VUPLEX® PLASTIC CLEANER
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THE ULTIMATE BEST-SELLING PRODUCTS
3’ – 6’ (91 – 183cm) The Perfect Pole SW45650 

2’ – 4’ (61 -122cm) The Perfect Pole SW45640 

5’ – 9’ (150 – 274cm) The Perfect Pole SW45660 

Flagged Yellow Premium Deck Brush SW77345

Medium Orange Premium Deck Brush SW77350

Extra Soft Blue Premium Deck Brush SW77340



Free-standing retail display pack with a mix of 19 Perfect PolesTM  and 16 
heads. Dimensions: Length 419 mm x Width 310 mm x Height 910 mm.

SW 93200
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RETAILER BRUSH AND POLE DISPLAY STAND

swobbit.eu

5

5

4

5

4

4

4

4

Total 36
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ISLAND STAND MERCHANDISER PACK
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Total 100
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